The following Document contains no Personal Information
as defined by NRS 603A.040

AFFIDAVIT AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD
MINING CLAIM(S) AND SITE(S)

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned certifies that the owner or claimant intended or
intends to hold the mining claim(s), mill site(s), and/or tunnel site(s)
listed below from 12:00 p.m. on September 1 of the year before this
affidavit was made and recorded, until 11:59 a.m. on September 1 of
the year that this affidavit was made and recorded.

The claim map showing said claim(s) is filed in the Eureka

DOC ## 0225006

iBr17/2e13 Bi:5B PM
Official Record

Recording reguested By
BH MINERALS USA INC

Eureka County - NV
Mike Rebaleali - Recorder

Fee: $199.00 Page 1 of 2
RPTT . Reccrded By: FES

R

022508

RECORDER’S STAMP

County records.

Name of claim(s) or site(s):

BLM Serial Numbet(s):

Silverado
(See Exhibit A)

A total number of 10 claims is being filed with this document. ‘

STATE OF _(I )4§ fff é
COUNTY OF_{¢/

Subscrged and sworn to by

Dhaken drmer d

' (Owneﬁ,‘ Claimant, Agent, or Lessee)
before me this

13 day of Oclobetr, 20 2

Name and mailing address of owner or claimant:
Silver international Inc.

545 8 Valley View Drive #100
St george, UT 84770-4405

Dated this _/$__ day of (D(,‘/?é'éve.f L2008,

OwnepClaimant, Agent, or Lessee Signature i

(‘"’ AT ZE;{)L"“’L,; -’LQ”)

Owner, Cfaimant, Apgent, or Lessee Name (printed)

JOANN ARNOLDSEN
Notary Public - State of Nevada
Apptintmant Racorded in Wisshos County
No: §6-51884-2 » Explroa Mavch 20, 2013

Ty ana ead  IALE LU AL LU LE LA L T EEET T T e nd

ﬂ%zf) el ddl o

{ A NQTARY PUBLIC (Signature)
Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals

Nevada Affidavit/Notice of Intent to Hold, NRS 517.230 (REV 8/10/2012 LY)




Claim Name
SILVERADO #3
SILVERADQ #12
SHLVERADO #13
SHLVERADO #17

SILVERADO # 59
SHLVERADO #6860
SILVERADO #61
SILVERADO # 62
SILVERADO # 63
SILVERADQ # 64

EXHIBIT A

Eurcka County, Nevada

T18N R53E, sec 12,13,22,23,26,27

Silverado

OWNER

Silver International, Inc,

545 South Valley View Drive, #100

Location Date

87212011
8212011
9272011
9272011

9/2/2011
9/2/2011
9/2/2011
87212011
9/2/2011
94212011

(APRRTRREAMAG 0225008

Submitted by BH Minerals USA for Silver International inc.

Book
521
521
521
521

520
520
520
520
520
520

Page .

1

Book 558

St George, UT 84770-4405

Page
134

135
136
137

386
387
388
389
390
391

186/17/2913

66 Page: 2of?

BLM Serial #
NMC1052585
NMC1052586
NMC1052587
NMC1052588

NMC1052196
NMC 1052197
NMC1052198
NMC1052199
NMC1052200
NMC1052201



