### The following Document contains no Personal Information as defined by NRS 603A.040

### AFFIDAVIT AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD MINING CLAIM(S) AND SITE(S)

### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned certifies that the owner or claimant intended or intends to hold the mining claim(s), mill site(s), and/or tunnel site(s) listed below from 12:00 p.m. on September 1 of the year before this affidavit was made and recorded, until 11:59 a.m. on September 1 of the year that this affidavit was made and recorded.

01:58 PM

Official Record

Recording requested By BH MINERALS USA INC

Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder

Fee: \$109.00

Page 1 Recorded By: FES Book- 556 Page- 0065



RECORDER'S STAMP

The claim map showing said claim(s) is filed in the	county records.				
Name of claim(s) or site(s):	BLM Serial Number(s):				
Silverado					
(See Exhibit A)					
A total number of 10 claims is being filed with this document.					
/ /					
Name and mailing address of amount and all the	STATE OF Quel				
Name and mailing address of owner or claimant:	COUNTY OF Washall				
Silver International Inc.	\ \				
545 S Valley View Drive #100	Subscribed and sworn to by				
St george, UT 84770-4405	(Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee)				
3.33.33.33.33.33.33.33.33.33.33.33.33.3	before me this				
	15 day of October, 2013.				
Dated this 15 day of October, 2013.	/				
By Lay Edmando	JOANN ARNOLDSEN				
	Notary Public - State of Nevada				
Owner Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Signature	Appointment Recorded in Washoe County				
Cary Edwards	No: 99-51894-2 - Expires March 20, 2015				
Owner, Claimant, Agent, or Lessee Name (printed)					
	James arnoldsen				
	NOTARY PUBLIC (Signature)				

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals Nevada Affidavit/Notice of Intent to Hold, NRS 517.230 (REV 8/10/2012 LV)

# **EXHIBIT A**

Eureka County, Nevada T18N R53E, sec 12,13,22,23,26,27

## Silverado

## **OWNER**

Silver International , Inc. 545 South Valley View Drive, #100 St George, UT 84770-4405

Claim Name	Location Date	<u>Book</u>	<u>Page</u>	<b>BLM Serial #</b>
SILVERADO #3	9/2/2011	521	134	NMC1052585
SILVERADO #12	9/2/2011	521	135	NMC1052586
SILVERADO #13	9/2/2011	521	136	NMC1052587
SILVERADO #17	9/2/2011	521	137	NMC1052588
SILVERADO # 59	9/2/2011	520	386	NMC1052196
SILVERADO #60	9/2/2011	520	387	NMC1052197
SILVERADO #61	9/2/2011	520	388	NMC1052198
SILVERADO # 62	9/2/2011	520	389	NMC1052199
SILVERADO #63	9/2/2011	520	390	NMC1052200
SILVERADO #64	9/2/2011	520	391	NMC1052201